1-0008 0794321856 -939000010001 2

10f 1for80794321856 | pick-up deadline
W dpd cop RON 189.00 |25.01.2024 | 26.01.2024
www.dpd.ro Declared value - 10:07
2505 - DPD STANDARD package #
PRY: documents [ ]
sender
GEBRUDER WEISS EXPRESS CHINA CO - ACOUNT GWE - BFE E ;
CHEN YONGQUAN chargeable weight

or. ARAD [310001] str. OVIDIU Nr. FN-.PARCINDUSTRIAL UTA 2, 1.0kg
HAL'A'A SRV [sender]
recipient PCKG[as M.S.]
BORCEA VICTORIAN )%
request for return
s. DOBRENI [087246] FILIP CORLATESCU NR33 doc. [ ]rec. [ ]
ROP[ ] SwWP[ 1]
d PLATE,BASKET pur 1 ]
escription: )
package type: BOX 08P [X] T8 [ ]
DPD package: fofl

note:

ref1: RRE240125BMCX100046117 ref2:

office GIURGIU

‘68

39

26 .

"010

RECIPIENT'S COPY




